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M   A   R   K   E   T   I   P   S

GSA’s Federal Supply Service, Property Management Program,
announces a new program to assist Federal agencies in the
disposal of excess personal property. State Managed Personal
Property Centers are now open for business in Alaska, Arizona,
California, Georgia, Oregon, and Washington as a joint service
offered by GSA and the State Agencies for Surplus Property in
the respective states. These State Managed Property Centers
provide storage of excess/surplus personal property during the
disposal process, a service long requested by our Federal
customers.

The only cost to the Federal agency is for transportation of the
property to the centers. The State Managed Property Center
will serve as custodian during the disposal process and ensure
screening as required in the Federal Property Management
Regulations. After Federal and state screening, property not
transferred will be offered for sale to the general public from the
center location. Exchange/sale and reimbursable property will
be accepted and fees negotiated on a case-by-case basis.
Accountability of the property remains with the Federal agency
until final disposal. It should be noted, scrap and hazardous
property will not be accepted.

Property Management is negotiating to open more State
Managed Property Centers. Please contact your Regional
Property Management office for additional information
http://www.fss.gsa.gov/property.

For further information on the new State Managed Property
Centers, contact the appropriate persons listed with each
location:

Order Today at GSA Advantage! on-line
shopping99998888

Alaska Alaska SASP
2400 Viking Drive
Anchorage, AK  99501
Ken Browning (907) 257-9641
ken_browning@admin.state.ak.us

Arizona Arizona SASP
1537 W. Jackson Street
Phoenix, AZ  85007
Steve Perica  (602) 542-5701
sperica@sss.ad.state.az.us

Northern California California SASP
1700 National Drive
Sacramento, CA  95834
Hollis Thompson  (916) 928-4630
hollis.thompson@dgs.ca.gov

Southern California California SASP
701 Burning Tree Road
Fullerton, CA  92633
Jim Curran  (714) 449-5900
jim.curran@dgs.ca.gov

Georgia Georgia SASP
1050 Murphy Avenue
Atlanta, GA  30310
Gwenda Swift (404) 331-0536
Gwenda.Swift@gsa.gov
Jackie Powell  (404) 331-3057
jackie.powell@gsa.gov

Oregon Oregon SASP
1655 Salem Industrial Drive, NE
Salem, OR  97310-1531
Skip Morton (503) 371-4711 Ext 225
skip.morton@state.or.us

Washington Washington SASP
1222 46th Avenue East
Fife, WA  98424-1206
Doug Coleman (253) 597-3726
dcolema@ga.wa.gov
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